Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

01/03/14
19/04/14
01/03/14
19/04/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
12/05/13
29/03/13
04/05/13
12/01/14
19/05/13
15/12/12
10/02/13
25/01/14
05/05/12
15/01/12
05/05/12
30/04/11
03/04/11
01/07/11
30/04/11
16/01/11
27/03/11
04/07/10
09/05/10
22/05/11
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Meet

The Dave McCullagh International Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
The Dave McCullagh International Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Midland Youth Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012
Derventio February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
ASA Midlands Youth Championships

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Cardiff International Open

Radford Annual Open Meet

Millfield School Meet of Legends
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Corby
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Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
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Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield

Millfield
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Club Swam Under
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£9.00
29.76
29.78

30.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.56
26.42
26.31
26.25
26.30
26.18
27.37
26.83
26.94
26.70
26.81
26.72
27.03
27.00
27.63
27.41
27.57
28.18
29.44
28.05
28.30
28.08
28.63
28.42
28.99
29.25
30.15
29.68
29.76
29.78
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Date

04/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
25/01/14
12/01/14
19/05/13
12/05/13
04/05/13
29/03/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
05/05/12
05/05/12
15/01/12
01/07/11
22/05/11
30/04/11
30/04/11
03/04/11
27/03/11
16/01/11
04/07/10
09/05/10
01/05/10
17/04/10
10/01/10
20/12/09
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City of Derby Long Course
Leeds Christmas Cracker

Midland Youth Champs

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2014
The Dave McCullagh International Meet
The Dave McCullagh International Meet
Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Midland Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Derventio February Festival

City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

ASA Midlands Youth Championships

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet 2011
Millfield School Meet of Legends

BG Midlands Youth Championships

BG Midlands Youth Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

Cardiff International Open

Radford Annual Open Meet

Midland Youth Champs

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course

Leeds Christmas Cracker
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Corby
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Bangor
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Corby
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Manchester
Coventry
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Cardiff
Millfield
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Cardiff
Sheffield
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Crawley
Sheffield

Leeds
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